Part #: 33-2300-01-1-2-1

All Dimensions for Reference Only
Secondary Dimensions in Millimeter

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

ON/OFF/REVERSE— Inline Fuse
3/4" OD Hose Barb
[5.29]
@ .21
[38.10]
1.50
[60.01]
2.36
|
I Inlet/Outlet:
3/4" Male Garden Hose
[14.61]
58 Replacement Impeller:
[60.68] SRK-380 (PN: 38-2420)
2.39 [20.32]
.80
* Standard Fitting:
[88.89] A «  3/4"Male Garden Horse
S.fo . 3/4" OD Hose Barb
Y
s REVERSO PUMPS
[10.99] i [80.01] s
43 3 '| 5 CHECKED JC 7/27/2016 .
ENG APPR. OP-7-12 12Volt Pump-
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL | UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | MFG APPR. Transfer Impeller - 3/4" MGH
Port Size - 3/4" MGH QA. X 3/ 8" MBSPP
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES COMMENTS-
Weight - 4 Ib. DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF TOLERANCES: SI7E DWG. NO. REV
Power - 12 VDC ANY RElgzleo‘gchTolggﬂggART OR FRACTIONAL s 1/64
Fuse- 10amp 12Volt A RMISSION OF | NG AR PEp 202 A OP-7-ER-0716 A
REVERSO PUMPS THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.005
Flow Rate - 7.4 GPM IS PROHIBITED. SCALE: 14 ‘ WEIGHT: ‘ SHEET 3 OF 12




Part #: 33-2300-02-1-2-1

All Dimensions for Reference Only
Secondary Dimensions in Millimeter

ON/OFF/REVERSE— Inline Fuse
3/4" OD Hose Barb
[5.29]
@ .21
[38.10]
1.50
[60.01] 1
2.36 \
|
I Inlet/Outlet:
1 3/4" Male Garden Hose
[14.61]
58 Replacement Impeller:
[60.68] SRK-380 (PN: 38-2420)
2.39 [20.32]
.80
* Standard Fitting:
[88.89 ] A e 3/4"Male Garden Horse
S.fo . 3/4" OD Hose Barb
Y
e REVERSO PUMPS
[10.99] [80.01] .
43 3'| 5 CHECKED IC 7/27/2016 .
ENG APPR. OP - 7—24 24 VO] t P lep-
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL | UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | MFG APPR. Transfer Impeller - 3/4" MGH
Port Size - 3/4" MGH QA. X 3/ 8 " MBSPP
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES COMMENTS-
Weight - 4 Ib. DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF TOLERANCES: SIZE DWG NO. REV
Power - 24VDC ANY RElgzleo‘gchTolggﬂggART OR FRACTIONAL s 1/64
Fuse - 7.5amp 24Volt ASA WHOL}EE\I){VI\I/I];ESI[CJ)L g}]{‘E WRITTEN ?\I;/]((})%ILIZ%EM[;&ECCTI\:/IALBE:NQI =02 A OP_7_ER_O7 1 6 A
REVERSO PUMPS THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.005
Flow Rate - 7.4 GPM IS PROHIBITED. SCALE: 1:4 SHEET 9 OF 12
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‘ WEIGHT: ‘



